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Women / XS / Ch
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Poteat219
NC-Faulkners

8.800 9.400 9.5009.650 37.350
8T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lizzy Ebersole231
VA-Spiveys

9.150 9.425 9.3509.225 37.150
3 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Brenna Woodson222
NC-Faulkners

8.950 9.200 9.1259.600 36.875
5 6T 2 6 3 

3 

Thandi Hart234
VA-Spiveys

9.300 9.225 9.2009.075 36.800
1 5 9 4 4 

4 

Alannah Jarrell-Doyle248
VA-WISC

8.800 9.375 9.0509.225 36.450
8T 4 5T 8 5 

5 

Nalani Jackson206
VA-Excalibur

8.750 9.200 9.0759.400 36.425
10 6T 3 7 6T

6T

Gabriella Bekker211
NC-Faulkners

8.850 9.075 9.2509.250 36.425
7 9 4 3 6T

6T

Alina Posacki236
VA-Spiveys

9.000 8.700 9.1509.100 35.950
4 11 8 5 8 

8 

Mason Lanier216
NC-Faulkners

8.875 9.200 8.9508.850 35.875
6 6T 12 9 9 

9 

Margaret Vitkovitsky244
VA-Stafford Royals

8.400 9.475 8.7009.200 35.775
11 1 7 10T 10 

10 

Abigail Foley232
VA-Spiveys

9.250 8.350 8.7009.050 35.350
2 12 10 10T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Burton241
VA-Stafford Royals

8.300 8.800 8.1258.900 34.125
12 10 11 12 12 

12 
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